DRAFT of any scheduled bank payable at Dehradun in 
favour of Executive Engineer (CM), Victoria Cross Vijeta 
Gabar Singh Urja Bhawan, UPCL, Dehradun. 

The tender (containing envelopes for EMD and Bid document) shall be accepted only if the cost of bid 
document i.e. Rs. 29,500/- (Rs. Twenty Nine Thousand Five hundred only) including GST is submitted 
in this office before submitting the tender. In case, above date happens to be a holiday, then the  date of 
submission and opening of tenders  will automatically get shifted to the next working day, but the 
scheduled time will remain the same.

[...]

10,00,000/- (Rs. Ten 
Lac only).  
(ii) Package B- For sale of power /REC (Solar/Non-solar) & eCerts in exchange (s). 
The successful bidder is required to furnish CPG within 30 days from the date of 
selection of successful Bidder for an amount of Rs. 1,25,00,000/- (Rs. One Crore 
Twenty Five Lac only). 

(d) The Bidders shall submit the details of trading at least 2000 MU Energy in Power 
Exchange in past 3 years (i.e. FY 2018-2019, 2019-2020 and 2020-2021) and a performance 
certificate from the utility for whom energy was traded to the effect that they have